

State V/s Kharak Bhadur

Present: Sh. Sachin Kumar APP for the State

Accused Kharak Bhadur PO

No PW is present. Summons issued to Pws received back unserved. Let Pws as per list of witnesses be again summoned for 27.10.2017.

Pavleen Singh,(PB0362)
JMJC/Ldh./08.09.2017

Date of Order:08.09.2017

M.K.Srivastava (Steno-III)

Next Date:27.10.2017

Purpose: