

State vs. K Padma Parkash

Presence: ASI Balkar Singh PS City Hoshiarpur.
Accused Proclaimed person.
Sh. Maninder Pal Singh Adv. Appeared for compainant

Sh. Maninder Pal Singh Adv. Appeared for compainant. Triveni

Parkash filed Power of Attorney. PW1, PW2 are present and examined. To
come up for remaining prosecution evidence on 26.10.2018.

Date of order:26.09.2018

Sonia stenoIII

Next Date:26.10.2018

Purpose_____

(Amit Malhan)

CJM/HSP.

UID NO. PB-0250