

CNR No: PBGDA10103092023

CIS No: CHI-843-2023

State Vs. Kuldeep Singh etc.

Present: Ld. APP for the State.

Both accused on bail with counsel Sh. B.S Simble
Advocate.

No PW is present. Let PW's mentioned at Sr. No. 1, 7
and 8 be summoned for 05.03.2024.

Date of Order 14.02.2024

Kashish, Stenographer-III

Kunal Lamba
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Batala/(UID No. PB0614)